
■ 何人かの身長のデータをそれぞれ度数分布表にまとめなさい。また、データの最大値と最小値も答えなさい。

以上

130

135

140

145

150

155

160

165

170

175

合計

未満

135

140

145

150

155

160

165

170

175

180

～

～

～

～

～

～

～

～

～

～

①

身長(cm) 度数(人)

135.2 165.4 151.4 173.6 137.7

157.4 142.7 149.9 152 164.7

152.2 142.7 145.5 173.7 156.3

173.8 161.1 147.3 147.2 141.4

148.8 150.4 161.1 143.8

最大値

最小値

cm

cm

以上

130

135

140

145

150

155

160

165

170

175

合計

未満

135

140

145

150

155

160

165

170

175

180

～

～

～

～

～

～

～

～

～

～

②

身長(cm) 度数(人)

143.7 147.2 141.5 135 164.3

149.5 162 155.9 141.6 157.8

149.9 147.4 150.4 161.7 149.6

162.7 163.3 173.6

最大値

最小値

cm

cm

以上

130

135

140

145

150

155

160

165

170

175

合計

未満

135

140

145

150

155

160

165

170

175

180

～

～

～

～

～

～

～

～

～

～

③

身長(cm) 度数(人)

146.3 158.2 167.6 135.6 155.9

174.6 144 141.4 161.1 163.6

162.5 164.4 150.5 158.5 163.4

152 170.1 137.2 148.3 156.3

最大値

最小値

cm

cm

以上

130

135

140

145

150

155

160

165

170

175

合計

未満

135

140

145

150

155

160

165

170

175

180

～

～

～

～

～

～

～

～

～

～

④

身長(cm) 度数(人)

172.6 148.4 145.9 149.2 142.5

142.7 137 165.3 161 168.4

146.2 157.5 152.1 145.5 140.5

143.2 155.9 169.8 137.6 174.3

153.3 166.2 145.9

最大値

最小値

cm

cm
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■ 何人かの身長のデータをそれぞれ度数分布表にまとめなさい。また、データの最大値と最小値も答えなさい。

以上

130

135

140

145

150

155

160

165

170

175

合計

未満

135

140

145

150

155

160

165

170

175

180

～

～

～

～

～

～

～

～

～

～

①

身長(cm) 度数(人)

135.2 165.4 151.4 173.6 137.7

157.4 142.7 149.9 152 164.7

152.2 142.7 145.5 173.7 156.3

173.8 161.1 147.3 147.2 141.4

148.8 150.4 161.1 143.8

最大値

最小値

cm

cm

0

2

4

5

4

2

3

1

3

0

24

173.8

135.2

以上

130

135

140

145

150

155

160

165

170

175

合計

未満

135

140

145

150

155

160

165

170

175

180

～

～

～

～

～

～

～

～

～

～

②

身長(cm) 度数(人)

143.7 147.2 141.5 135 164.3

149.5 162 155.9 141.6 157.8

149.9 147.4 150.4 161.7 149.6

162.7 163.3 173.6

最大値

最小値

cm

cm

0

1

3

5

1

2

5

0

1

0

18

173.6

135

以上

130

135

140

145

150

155

160

165

170

175

合計

未満

135

140

145

150

155

160

165

170

175

180

～

～

～

～

～

～

～

～

～

～

③

身長(cm) 度数(人)

146.3 158.2 167.6 135.6 155.9

174.6 144 141.4 161.1 163.6

162.5 164.4 150.5 158.5 163.4

152 170.1 137.2 148.3 156.3

最大値

最小値

cm

cm

0

2

2

2

2

4

5

1

2

0

20

174.6

135.6

以上

130

135

140

145

150

155

160

165

170

175

合計

未満

135

140

145

150

155

160

165

170

175

180

～

～

～

～

～

～

～

～

～

～

④

身長(cm) 度数(人)

172.6 148.4 145.9 149.2 142.5

142.7 137 165.3 161 168.4

146.2 157.5 152.1 145.5 140.5

143.2 155.9 169.8 137.6 174.3

153.3 166.2 145.9

最大値

最小値

cm

cm

0

2

4

6

2

2

1

4

2

0

23

174.3

137
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